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Description

201201030000
03660

01/03/2012
04:10:48

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201202010000
38620

02/01/2012
01:59:38

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201204050001
16500

04/05/2012
10:15:31

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201205010001
49540

05/01/2012
08:33:30

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201210300004
16110

10/30/2012
10:40:04

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201202010000
38630

02/01/2012
01:59:39

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201202030000
42920

02/03/2012
03:42:44

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201202100000
51730

02/10/2012
03:44:23

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201202170000
58780

02/17/2012
09:40:00

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201203010000
73370

03/01/2012
02:39:54

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201203010000
73380

03/01/2012
02:39:55

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201203050000
75540

03/05/2012
08:56:32

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201203140000
88520

03/14/2012
10:41:20

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201203140000
88530

03/14/2012
10:41:21

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201205310001
92740

05/31/2012
01:58:47

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1



201207050002
35230

07/05/2012
08:46:01

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201208010002
80170

08/01/2012
11:46:04

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201209040003
33890

09/04/2012
03:10:14

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY CO
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201210030003
77120

10/03/2012
09:10:11

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201210150003
94110

10/15/2012
09:12:30

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201210300004
16090

10/30/2012
10:40:02

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201211070004
28630

11/07/2012
02:47:02

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201211190004
43780

11/19/2012
02:02:42

ELLIS
CORLEY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT NO
1


