	Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 20	12; Name	= ELLIS C	ORLEY;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201030000 03660	01/03/2012 04:10:48	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201202010000 38620	02/01/2012 01:59:38	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201204050001 16500	04/05/2012 10:15:31	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201205010001 49540	05/01/2012 08:33:30	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201210300004 16110	10/30/2012 10:40:04	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201202010000 38630	02/01/2012 01:59:39	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201202030000 42920	02/03/2012 03:42:44	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201202100000 51730	02/10/2012 03:44:23	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201202170000 58780	02/17/2012 09:40:00	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201203010000 73370	03/01/2012 02:39:54	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201203010000 73380	03/01/2012 02:39:55	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201203050000 75540	03/05/2012 08:56:32	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201203140000 88520	03/14/2012 10:41:20	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201203140000 88530	03/14/2012 10:41:21	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201205310001 92740	05/31/2012 01:58:47	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						

	07/05/2012 08:46:01	ELLIS CORLEY	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1			
201208010002 80170	08/01/2012 11:46:04	ELLIS CORLEY	ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1			
	09/04/2012 03:10:14	ELLIS CORLEY	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY CO COMMISSION DISTRICT 1			
201210030003 77120	10/03/2012 09:10:11	ELLIS CORLEY	ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1			
201210150003 94110	10/15/2012 09:12:30	ELLIS CORLEY	ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1			
201210300004 16090	10/30/2012 10:40:02	ELLIS CORLEY	ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1			
201211070004 28630	11/07/2012 02:47:02	ELLIS CORLEY	ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1			
201211190004 43780	11/19/2012 02:02:42	ELLIS CORLEY	OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT NO 1			